
JF20.9 LamontNW DaChch MerrMill
At TurnGo On
0 >.1 Begin Ride
>.1 L 0.2 Berryhill Drive
0.2 L 7.7 Jones Ferry Road
7.9 L 3.2 Lamont Norwood Road
11.2 L 1.7 Poythress Road
12.9 R 2.4 Damascus Church Road
15.3 L 0.6 Smith Level Road
15.9 S 0.8 Smith Level Road
16.7 R 0.9 Merritt Mill Road
17.6 R 1.5 West Franklin Street
19.2 R 0.3 East Main Street
19.5 L 0.3 East Main Street
19.7 S 1 Jones Ferry Road
20.7 L 0.2 South Old Fayetteville

Road
20.9 R >.1 Turn right

End of Ride
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